
Female Male Grand Total
Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 3,576

216
329
92
484
320
552
879
3
701

1,151
90
84
18
156
33
35
297
1
437

2,425
126
245
74
328
287
517
582
2
264

2020 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5,729

216
339
203
722
519
482
900
885
3
480
844
136

1,887
90
87
27
205
79
170
90
300
1
207
527
104

3,842
126
252
176
517
440
312
810
585
2
273
317
32

2020 Total Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Grand Total 2,153

10
111
238
199
482
348
6
480
143
136

736
3
9
49
46
170
55
3
207
90
104

1,417
7
102
189
153
312
293
3
273
53
32

2020 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics

Fall 2020 Enrollment by Gender by School


