## Fall 2020 Enrollment by Gender by School

2020 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School				
	Female	Male	<b>Grand Total</b>	
Brock School of Business	264	437	701	
General University	2	1	3	
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	582	297	879	
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	517	35	552	
OBB School of Education	287	33	320	
School of Health Professions	328	156	484	
School of Public Health	74	18	92	
School of the Arts	245	84	329	
Undeclared	126	90	216	
Grand Total	2,425	1,151	3,576	

2020 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School					
	Female	Male	<b>Grand Total</b>		
Beeson Divinity School	32	104	136		
Brock School of Business	53	90	143		
Cumberland School of Law	273	207	480		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	3	3	6		
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	293	55	348		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	312	170	482		
OBB School of Education	153	46	199		
School of Health Professions	189	49	238		
School of Public Health	102	9	111		
School of the Arts	7	3	10		
Grand Total	1,417	736	2,153		

2020 Total Enrollment by Gender by School					
	Female	Male	<b>Grand Total</b>		
Beeson Divinity School	32	104	136		
Brock School of Business	317	527	844		
Cumberland School of Law	273	207	480		
General University	2	1	3		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	585	300	885		
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	810	90	900		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	312	170	482		
OBB School of Education	440	79	519		
School of Health Professions	517	205	722		
School of Public Health	176	27	203		
School of the Arts	252	87	339		
Undeclared	126	90	216		
Grand Total	3,842	1,887	5,729		